BTN02607 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 45 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 45 50 20 45 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN02608 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 48 PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 15 125 50 63 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-6 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 126 SGPA:5.48 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 424/800 (Four hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 53.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.48 | Status: Fail

12/12/2025 Page No.3 1cb7a6c6-86c0-4151-99a6-39ba5dadc846

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN02607 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 33 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 33 50 20 33 A 8 8 P E,X

BTN02608 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 42 PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 15 125 50 57 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-6 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 88 SGPA:3.83 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 375/800 (Three hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 46.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 88 | GPA/SGPA:3.83 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN02607 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 43 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 43 50 20 43 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN02608 TH 28 30 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 52 PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 125 50 70 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 106 SGPA:4.61 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 421/800 (Four hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 52.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 106 | GPA/SGPA:4.61 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN02607 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 43 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 43 50 20 43 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN02608 TH 28 31 -- -- 12 25 100 -- 56 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 77 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 110 SGPA:4.78 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 376/800 (Three hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 47.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 110 | GPA/SGPA:4.78 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN02607 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 45 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 45 50 20 45 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN02608 TH 28 32 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 52 PR -- -- 10 17 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 17 125 50 69 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 106 SGPA:4.61 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 408/800 (Four hundred and eight) | Percentage: 51.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 106 | GPA/SGPA:4.61 | Status: Fail

12/12/2025 Page No.7 1cb7a6c6-86c0-4151-99a6-39ba5dadc846

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025